AGENDA
SPECIAL MEETING
Wharton Borough Planning Board
July 31, 2019 - 7:00 PM

CHAIRMAN: CALL MEETING TO ORDER
CHAIRMAN: READ OPEN PUBLIC MEETING STATEMENT

ROLL CALL: Chairman Ken Loury
Mayor William J. Chegwidden
Councilman Thomas Yeager
Ms. Charlotte Kelly
Mr. Roger Steele
Mr. Marc Harris
Mr. Patrick O’Brien
Mr. Peter Rathjens
Mr. Brian Bosworth
Mr. Christopher Fleischman
Attorney Alan Zakin
Planner Jessica Caldwell
Engineer Christopher Borinski
Secretary Patricia Craven

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag

BILLS:
1. CHA Ref: Green Homes $ 1033.75
2. Craven Ref: Green Homes S 300.00
3. Caldwell Ref: Green Homes S 472.00
4. Caldwell Ref: Green Homes S 553.50

OLD BUSINESS: None

NEW BUSINESS:
1. Application for Major Subdivision — Green Homes

CORRESPONDENCE:
1. Memo from J. Caldwell dtd: 6-28-19 Ref: Green Homes
2. Memo from CHA dtd: 7-3-19  Ref: Green Homes
3. Memo from G. Gartenberg P.E. dtd: 7-3-19  Ref: Green Homes
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$ 741.50
810.00
1998.30
472.00
413.00
112.00
4960.00
874.00
415.75
724.64
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3014.00
369.00
984.00
300.00



